

Project: York Road Park, Mount Nebo, and Emergency Repairs																	
Awarded By: Borough of Milford																	
York Road Park Contract 1																	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Measure	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST		Reivax Contracting Corp. 165 River Road Flemington, NJ 08822		T.R. Weniger, Inc. 1900 Brunswick Ave. Piscataway, NJ 08854-2008		Landtek Construction LLC dba United Terrain Group 875 River Road Piscataway, NJ 08854		Total:				
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount					
1.	Site Cleaning and Mobilization	Lump Sum			10,000.00	10,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	55,900.00	55,900.00					
2.	Gravel/Cobble Bar Re-Use and Re-Distribution	2,600	s.f.		5.00	13,000.00	15.00	39,000.00	4.00	10,400.00	5.00	13,000.00					
3.	Borrow Excavation (Approved Material) if and where Directed	300	c.y.		60.00	18,000.00	55.00	16,500.00	40.00	12,000.00	2.00	600.00					
4.	Silt Fence	500	L.f.		15.00	7,500.00	1.00	500.00	2.00	1,000.00	8.00	4,000.00					
5.	Fabric Encapsulated Soil Bank Stabilization with Boulder Toe	1,600	s.f.		30.00	48,000.00	15.00	24,000.00	28.00	44,800.00	2.00	3,200.00					
6.	Rock Structure Stabilization	Lump Sum			30,000.00	30,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	58,136.00	58,136.00					
7.	Fuel Price Adjustment	Lump Sum			1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00					
8.	Riparian Zone Restoration	2,000	s.y.		10.00	20,000.00	10.00	20,000.00	12.00	24,000.00	1.00	2,000.00					
9.	Riparian Tree Planting	1,600	s.f.		20.00	32,000.00	15.00	24,000.00	4.00	6,400.00	5.00	8,000.00					
10.	Additional 4' Dia Boulders (if and where directed)	1	unit		5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,040.00	1,040.00					
Total Amount Contract 1						165,010.00		143,000.00		181,100.00		147,376.00					

Mount Nebo Contract 2													
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Meas	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1.	Clearing Site	Lump Sum			12,000.00	12,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	43,875.00	43,875.00	
2.	Mobilization	Lump Sum			20,000.00	20,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	63,050.00	63,050.00	
3.	Traffic Drums	30		units	40.00	1,200.00	1.00	30.00	10.00	300.00	2.00	60.00	
4.	Construction Signs	160		s.f.	15.00	2,400.00	1.00	160.00	30.00	4,800.00	2.00	320.00	
5.	Traffic Director, Flagset	200		hour	81.48	16,296.00	81.48	16,296.00	81.48	16,296.00	81.48	16,296.00	
6.	Fuel Price Adjustment	Lump Sum			1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	
7.	I-3 Soil Aggregate	100		c.y.	50.00	5,000.00	80.00	8,000.00	60.00	6,000.00	240.00	24,000.00	
8.	Concrete Footing	50		c.y.	300.00	15,000.00	275.00	13,750.00	1,000.00	50,000.00	390.00	19,500.00	
9.	Retaining Wall as per Plans	600		s.f.	80.00	48,000.00	62.00	37,200.00	90.00	54,000.00	25.00	15,000.00	
10.	Riparian Zone Restoration	500		s.y.	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	15.00	7,500.00	1.00	500.00	
11.	Remove and Reset Guardrail	50		L.F.	100.00	5,000.00	45.00	2,250.00	100.00	5,000.00	110.00	5,500.00	
Total Amount Contract 2						131,096.00		96,386.00		155,096.00		189,301.00	
Total Amount Combined Contract 1&2						296,106.00		239,386.00		336,196.00		336,677.00	

Prepared by
Martucci Engineering LLC
Robert Martucci

Robert Martucci, Professional Engineer Lic No 47775
Borough Engineer
April 12, 2024

Project: Emergency Repairs to the Borough Parking Lot
Awarded By: Borough of Milford

Base Bid				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST				T.R. Weniger, Inc. 1900 New Brunswick Avenue Piscataway, NJ 08854			
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Site Clearing and Mobilization	Lump Sum		12,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
2.	Unclassified Excavation	115	c.y.	20.00	2,300.00	45.00	5,175.00	40.00	4,600.00		
3.	Tree Removal in Creek	2	units	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00		
4.	Silt Fence	150	l.f.	15.00	2,250.00	10.00	1,500.00	1.00	150.00		
5.	Rip Rap Stabilization	150	c.y.	115.00	17,250.00	150.00	22,500.00	250.00	37,500.00		
6.	Borrow Excavation - Approved Material	50	c.y.	25.00	1,250.00	45.00	2,250.00	30.00	1,500.00		
7.	Riparian Zone Stabilization	125	s.y.	65.00	8,125.00	65.00	8,125.00	30.00	3,750.00		
Totals					49,175.00		56,550.00		59,500.00		

Form SA-41 12/91

Prepared by
Mantiucci Engineering LLC

Robert Mantiucci

Robert Mantiucci, Professional Engineer Lic No 47775
Borough Engineer
April 15, 2024

Sheet 2
State Share: